NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

Escambia County Schools 301 Belleville Ave Brewton, AL 36426

Board Meeting on March 14th, 2024 at 4:30pm

Intent to Award a Guaranteed Energy Cost Savings Contract

The Escambia County Board of Education is notifying the public that the Escambia County School Board intends to award and enter into a Guaranteed Energy Cost Savings Contract with Schneider Electric Buildings Americas, Inc. The intent of this contract will be to substantially reduce the energy and operational costs for Escambia County Schools while greatly improving School facilities and infrastructure.